First Name Last Name Email Address Domain Name Role Last Logged In Status
Jideobi Onuora jideobi.approver@sharklasers [ ESBTest APPROVER 2026-01-06T13:58:58.590 ACTIVE
.com
Jideobi Onuora jideobi.ops@sharklasers.com | ESBTest OPERATOR 2026-01-30T16:15:16.217 ACTIVE
Jideobi Onuora jideobi.admin@sharklasers.c |ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR 2025-12-12T12:27:27.297 ACTIVE
om
wisdom Ifeanyi wisdom.ifeanyi@interswitchn [ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR 2026-01-16T10:02:05.470 ACTIVE
g.com
FName LName fname.lname@emailx.com ESBTest READER null NEW
First Last fname.lname@email.com ESBTest OPERATOR null NEW
First Last fname.lname@sharklasers.co| ESBTest OPERATOR null ACTIVE
m
First Last first.last@sharklasers.com ESBTest READER null ACTIVE
First Last first.last@email.com ESBTest OPERATOR null NEW
Boom Boom b.boom@sharklasers.com ESBTest READER null ACTIVE
Phoenix Admin nixokara@ga.team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE
Johan Blake johan.blake@sharklasers.co |ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE
m
Johan Doe johan.doe@sharklasers.com |ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE
Deji Reader deji-reader@sharklasers.com | ESBTest READER null NEW
Deji Ops deji-ops@sharklasers.com ESBTest OPERATOR null ACTIVE
Deji Admin deji-admin@sharklasers.com |ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE
John Jonas jjonas@ga.team ESBTest OPERATOR null ACTIVE
Pete Jones petejones@qga.team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null NEW
eke igwe ekeigwee@gmail.com ESBTest OPERATOR null ACTIVE
Fope Israel fopeisrael@qa.team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null NEW
SCSlope HTTPisrael COM@qga.team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null NEW
565543 AGPisrael AGP@qa.team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR 2026-02-05T06:22:31.217 ACTIVE
RAMope PCisrael SDD@ga.team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE
CSSope HTTPisrael CSS@qa.team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null NEW
SASope PClisrael PNG@qga.team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null NEW
Hope Ope abc@abc.com ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null NEW
Hope Ope hopeoppe@team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null NEW
Hope Ope hopeope@team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null NEW
Hope Ope hopeope@qga.team ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE
Esb Admin esb.admin@sharklasers.com |ESBTest ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE




